

House \_\_\_\_\_ Amendment NO. \_\_\_\_\_

**Offered By**

1 AMEND House Committee Substitute for House Bill No. 8, Page 12, Section 8.145, Line 8 by:  
2  
3 increasing "19,102,864" by 872,797;  
4 Further amend said bill, page, section, Line 9, by increasing "1,475,968" by 90,394;  
5  
6 Further amend said bill, page, section, Line 11, by increasing "4,751,078" by 26,458;  
7 Further amend said bill, page, section, Line 12, by increasing "238,836" by 2,740;  
8  
9 Further amend said bill, page, section, Line 15, by increasing "461,073" by 543,789;  
10  
11 Further amend said bill, page, section, Line 17, by increasing "1,774,373" by 111,887;  
12 Further amend said bill, page, section, Line 18, by increasing "141,600" by 11,588;  
13  
14 Further amend said bill, page, section, Line 23, by increasing "106,715,226" by 4,224,941;  
15 Further amend said bill, page, section, Line 24, by increasing "8,617,329" by 439,299;  
16  
17 Further amend said bill, page, section, Line 26, by increasing "4,303,438" by 5,689;  
18 Further amend said bill, page, section, Line 27, by increasing "320,928" by 589;  
19  
20 Further amend said bill, Page 25, Section 8.270, Line 9, by increasing "574,833" by 56,319;  
21  
22 Further amend said bill by adjusting section and bill totals and intersectional references accordingly.  
23

Action Taken \_\_\_\_\_ Date \_\_\_\_\_